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Brighton Station bus stops

route

1
T11A
N1

nx

12 2A
1BX

14 14C
14 14C
14A 14B
18

21

21E
N21

22

27 278

destination

bus stop

Whitehawk ®

Mile Oak ®

Mile Oak

Hollingbury ®

Downs Park

Brighton Marina

Hove George Street

Brighton Marina

Eastbourne

Seaford® Eastbourne®

Eastbourne

Newhaven

C. Newman School

Peacehaven

Queens Park

Goldstone Valley ®

Goldstone Valley

Whitehawk

Woodingdean ®

Westdene
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route

27 27C
37

378

37 378
46

47

47 47A
52

52

52A

55

57

59

77

77

78

79
CsB
CSG
CSR

destination

bus stop

Saltdean

Bristol Estate

Bristol Estate

Meadowview

Southwick ®

East Saltdean

Hangleton

Patcham ®

Woodingdean ®

Hove Park School

Hollingbury

East Saltdean

Old Steine

Devil’s Dyke
Palace Pier

Stanmer Park

Ditchling Beacon

City Sightseeing

City Sightseeing

City Sightseeing

@ certain journeys only
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